
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301280000
35060

01/28/2013
09:20:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARMISTEAD
CHRISTY

201301280000
35110

01/28/2013
09:52:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
NANCY G

201302140000
65360

02/14/2013
03:48:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS GREG
W

201303070000
94060

03/07/2013
07:59:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSE MAYA
XIONG

201303260001
24810

03/26/2013
09:25:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUNSFORD
ROSA
LEANNE

201303290001
31800

03/29/2013
01:45:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LIPSCOMB
ANTONETTE S

201304100001
47180

04/10/2013
10:49:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NOE JAMI

201304150001
52030

04/15/2013
09:20:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
YVONNE

201304150001
52020

04/15/2013
08:40:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS STAN

201304160001
54820

04/16/2013
10:43:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES JANNA
M

201304220001
63470

04/22/2013
02:01:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
JUANITA H

201304220001
63500

04/22/2013
02:11:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEUHOFF
LORENZ

201305010001
76930

05/01/2013
10:38:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
SUSAN

201306210002
56110

06/21/2013
03:01:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS LINDA
M

201306250002
59120

06/25/2013
08:55:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ODGERS
CRYSTAL



201306280002
65680

06/28/2013
01:40:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGGINBOTHA
M LYNDA

201307090002
77340

07/09/2013
08:37:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROULIER
STEPHANIE

201307310003
12210

07/31/2013
03:42:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUSTIN
SCOTT A

201308060003
19690

08/06/2013
01:17:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERSON
JOHN

201308200003
39110

08/20/2013
09:01:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RACKLEY
JANET L

201308270003
50430

08/27/2013
01:19:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONWELL
CHARLOTTE S

201309030003
56250

09/03/2013
10:29:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEACH KAREN
L

201309050003
60360

09/05/2013
09:25:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
JANICE H

201309090003
66010

09/09/2013
12:37:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSH
TIFFANY N

201309100003
67370

09/10/2013
11:52:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALDWIN
MORGAN
JENNINGS

201309100003
67480

09/10/2013
12:51:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIMPA NANCY
RAY

201309230003
81210

09/23/2013
08:33:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAYES
TRACEY
MICHELE

201310020003
94020

10/02/2013
08:55:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIMICK MARY
JEAN

201310020003
94220

10/02/2013
09:39:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUNNINGHAM
LINDA C

201310020003
94790

10/02/2013
11:22:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DANIELLE M


