Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301280000 35060	01/28/2013 09:20:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMISTEAD CHRISTY						2 cocinpuo.
201301280000 35110	01/28/2013 09:52:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS NANCY G						
201302140000 55360	02/14/2013 03:48:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS GREG W						
201303070000 94060	03/07/2013 07:59:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSE MAYA XIONG						
201303260001 24810	03/26/2013 09:25:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUNSFORD ROSA LEANNE						
201303290001 31800	03/29/2013 01:45:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LIPSCOMB ANTONETTE S						
201304100001 47180	04/10/2013 10:49:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NOE JAMI						
201304150001 52030	04/15/2013 09:20:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS YVONNE						
201304150001 52020	04/15/2013 08:40:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS STAN						
201304160001 54820	04/16/2013 10:43:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES JANNA M						
201304220001 63470	04/22/2013 02:01:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY JUANITA H						
201304220001 63500	04/22/2013 02:11:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEUHOFF LORENZ						
201305010001 76930	05/01/2013 10:38:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE SUSAN						
201306210002 56110	06/21/2013 03:01:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS LINDA M						
201306250002 59120	06/25/2013 08:55:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ODGERS CRYSTAL						

		1		_	1		1		
201306280002 65680	06/28/2013 01:40:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGGINBOTHA M LYNDA				
201307090002 77340	07/09/2013 08:37:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROULIER STEPHANIE				
201307310003 12210	07/31/2013 03:42:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUSTIN SCOTT A				
201308060003 19690	08/06/2013 01:17:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERSON JOHN				
201308200003 39110	08/20/2013 09:01:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RACKLEY JANET L				
201308270003 50430	08/27/2013 01:19:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONWELL CHARLOTTE S				
201309030003 56250	09/03/2013 10:29:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEACH KAREN				
201309050003 60360	09/05/2013 09:25:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS JANICE H				
201309090003 66010	09/09/2013 12:37:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSH TIFFANY N				
201309100003 67370	09/10/2013 11:52:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALDWIN MORGAN JENNINGS				
201309100003 67480	09/10/2013 12:51:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIMPA NANCY RAY				
201309230003 81210	09/23/2013 08:33:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAYES TRACEY MICHELE				
201310020003 94020	10/02/2013 08:55:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIMICK MARY JEAN				
201310020003 94220	10/02/2013 09:39:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUNNINGHAM LINDA C				
201310020003 94790	10/02/2013 11:22:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DANIELLE M				